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Diploma & Certificate Courses
(Full Time Diploma Programme)

Discipline (Subject)

Post Graduate Diploma in
Public Health Entomology

Diploma in Clinical Lab
Technology

Eligiblility Totel Seats
Normal
fee+SFS

M. Sc. in Life 20

Science (Preferably

M.Sc. zoology

specialization in
Entomology) or
Agriculture sciences
Entomology,
Microbiology,
Biotechnology,
MBBS & Master in
Public Health

10+2 or above in 20
Science Biology
stream

Sort Term Diploma: Vocational Skill Courses (Part Time)

Sr no

Discipline (Subject)

Software Development

Computer Network
Installation and
Maintenance

Totel Seats
SFS

Eligiblility

Graduate 40

10+12 40

¥W. 2500/-

w®. 2500/-

w®. 2000/-

w®. 2000/-

w®. 1500/~

¥W. 2500/-

¥W. 2500/-

¥®. 2500/-

Fees for SFS
seats

Rs. 25,000/- per
semester +
Normal
Institutional
Fees

Rs. 25,000/- per
annum

Fees for
Payment/SFS

seats

Rs. 8,000/-

Rs. 10,000/




Certificate Programme: Skill Enhancement Courses (part-time)

Sr no

Discipline (Subject)

Basic Electricity and
Electronics

Computer Hardware
Maintenance and
Installation

Computer Network
Maintenance

Optical Fiber Maintenance
Information Technology

for Business and
Accounting Applications

Advanced Information
Technology for Business and
Accounting Applications

Video Editing and Production

Statistical Analysis of
Datausing SPSS

Big Data Analytics
JavaJ2EE
Visual Studio dot Net

Office Automation and E-
governance

Cloud Computing

Mushroom culture

Vermitechnology

Eligiblility

10+12

10+12

10+12

10+12

10+12

10+12

10+12

Graduate

Graduate

10+12
10+12

10+12

10+12

10+12

10+12

Totel Seats

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

20

20

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

2,000/-

2,000/-

2,500/-

2,500/-

2,500/-

3,000/-

2,500/-

2,500/-

2,500/-

2,000/-
2,000/-

1,500/-

2,500/-

2,500/-

2,500/-



ADD - ON COURSES
Students admitted to various UG and PG courses of the courses of the University can offer one add-on
Diploma/Certificate courses in a session to acquire additional professional competency in specified areas of their interest.
Courses content of Add-on Diploma will be approximately equivalent to that of one paper in UG/PG (80 hrs — 120 hrs).

Depending upon the basic qualifications and courses to which they have been admitted, students can choose from

following courses.

Visual Basic Net 10+2 1 Year 30 % 2500/-
Microsoft Net Framework 10+2 1 Year 30 % 2500/-
Web Data Base Development 10+2 1 Year 30 % 2500/-
Web Design 10+2 1 Year 30 % 2500/-
Business Data Analysis Graduate 1 Year 30 % 3000/-
Computational Methods in Regular students of Life 1 Year 30 % 2500/-
Bioinformatics Sciences, Biotechnology

Modern Education Technologies Graduate with B.Ed or 1 Year 30 %2500/-

Post Graduate with 50%

Network Design and Installation Graduate in Science with 1 Year 30 ¥ 3500/-
Courses in Computer/ Engineering 50% or students of UG or

*Ello.lbllltv

Linux Operating Computer Network  Graduate in Science 1 Year ¥ 3500/-
Administration and Management with 50% or students of

UG or PG Courses in

Computer/Engineering
Office Automation & E-Governance  10+2 1 Year 30 % 3000/-
ICT & Research Methodologies Post graduate with 55% 1 Year 30 ¥ 3000/-

(for Ph.D. Students)
Diploma in Nanotechnology B. Sc. in any stream 1 Year 30 % 2500/-

Diploma in Biophysical B. Sc. in Physical Sciences 1 Year 30 % 2500/-
Instrumentation & Measurement
Techniques

Diploma in Astronomy B. Sc. in Physical Sciences 1 Year 30 % 2500/-




